
Palo Duro High School Baseball

2026 JV White Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time D/ND/SCRIM

2/2/2026 Monday @Higland Park 3:30 PM SCRIM

2/6/2026 Friday Highland Park 330 PM SCRIM

2/9/2026 Monday Dumas 4:00 PM SCRIM

2/13/2026 Friday @Highland Park 3:30 PM SCRIM

2/16/2026 Monday @Lubbock 5:30 PM District

02/19-21/2026 Thursday-Saturday Amarillo ISD Tourney TBD TOURNEY

2/23/2026 Monday Lubbock 5:00 PM District

02/26-28/2026 Thursday-Saturday Borger Tournament TBD TOURNEY

3/5-7/2026 Thursday-Saturday Plainview Tournament TBD TOURNEY

3/14/2026 Saturday Coronado (DH) 11 & 130 District

3/16/2026 Monday @AHS 11:00 AM District

3/18/2026 Wednesday AHS 11:00 AM District

3/19/2026 Thursday Cooper 1:00 PM District

3/26/2026 Thursday @Cooper 5:00 PM District

3/30/2026 Monday @Caprock 5:00 PM District

4/3/2026 Friday Plainview (DH) 10 & 12 District

4/9/2026 Thursday Caprock 5:00 PM District

4/16/2026 Thursday Tascosa 5:00 PM District

4/23/2026 Thursday @Tascosa 5:00 PM District

4/25/2016 Saturday @Monterey (DH) 11 & 130 District

Head Coach Tyson Wormsbaker Tyson.Wormsbaker@amaisd.org
Cell: 806.651.9536

Assistant Coaches Casey Salmon, Scott Love, Tyler Lovett
Principal Brandy Self
PD Athletic Director Eric Mims Sr.
AISD Athletic Director Brad Theissen
AISD Assistant Athletic Directors:  Justin Hefley and Andrea Fluhman

mailto:Tyson.Wormsbaker@amaisd.org


Palo Duro High School Baseball

2026 JV Blue Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time D/ND/SCRIM

2/2/2026 Monday @Bushland 4:30 PM SCRIM

2/7/2026 Saturday Perryton 2:30 PM SCRIM

2/9/2026 Monday @Dumas 4:00 PM SCRIM

2/14/2026 Saturday @Estacado NOON SCRIM

2/16/2026 Monday Lubbock 5:00 PM District

02/19-21/2026 Thursday-Saturday AMA ISD Tournament TBD TOURNEY

2/23/2026 Monday @Lubbock 5:30 PM District

02/26-28/2026 Thursday-Saturday Hereford Tournament TBD TOURNEY

3/5-7/2026 Thursday-Saturday Plainview Tournament TBD TOURNEY

3/14/2026 Saturday @Coronado (DH) 11 & 130 District

3/16/2026 Monday AHS 11:00 AM District

3/18/2026 Wednesday @AHS 11:00 AM District

3/19/2026 Thursday @Cooper 1:00 PM District

3/26/2026 Thursday Cooper 5:00 PM District

3/30/2026 Monday Caprock 5:00 PM District

4/3/2026 Friday @Plainview (DH) 10 & 12 District

4/9/2026 Thursday @Caprock 5:00 PM District

4/16/2026 Thursday @Tascosa 5:00 PM District

4/23/2026 Thursday Tascosa 5:00 PM District

4/25/2026 Saturday Monterey (DH) 11 & 130 District

Head Coach Tyson Wormsbaker Tyson.Wormsbaker@amaisd.org
Cell: 806.651.9536

Assistant Coaches Casey Salmon, Scott Love, Tyler Lovett
Principal Brandy Self
PD Athletic Director Eric Mims Sr.
AISD Athletic Director Brad Theissen
AISD Assistant Athletic Director:   Justin Hefley and Andrea Fluhman

mailto:Tyson.Wormsbaker@amaisd.org


Palo Duro High School Baseball

2026 Varsity Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time D/ND/SCRIM

2/3/2026 Tuesday @Bushland 4:30 PM SCRIM

2/7/2026 Saturday Perryton NOON SCRIM

2/10/2026 Tuesday Dumas 4:00 PM SCRIM

2/14/2026 Saturday Estacado NOON SCRIM

02/19-21/2026 Thursday-Saturday Castleberry Tournament TBD TOURNEY

2/24/2026 Tuesday @River Road 4:00 PM ND

02/26-28/2026 Thursday-Saturday Southwest Classic TBD TOURNEY

03/5-7/2026 Thursday-Saturday Randy Keller Tournament TBD TOURNEY

3/10/2026 Tuesday @AHS 5:00 PM District

3/13/2026 Friday AHS 5:00 PM District

3/17/2026 Tuesday Cooper 1:00 PM District

3/20/2026 Friday @Cooper 1:00 PM District

3/27/2026 Friday @Coronado 7:00 PM District

3/28/2026 Saturday Coronado 1:00 PM District

3/31/2026 Tuesday Plainview 5:00 PM District

4/2/2026 Thursday @Plainview 5:00 PM District

4/7/2026 Tuesday @Caprock (Hodgetown) 7:00 PM District

4/10/2026 Friday Caprock 5:00 PM District

4/11/2026 Saturday Lubbock 1:00 PM District

4/14/2026 Tuesday @Lubbock 7:00 PM District

4/17/2026 Friday @Tascosa 5:00 PM District

4/18/2026 Saturday Tascosa 1:00 PM District

4/21/2026 Tuesday Monterey 5:00 PM District

4/24/2026 Friday @Monterey 7:00 PM District

Head Coach Tyson Wormsbaker Tyson.Wormsbaker@amaisd.org
Cell: 806.651.9536

Assistant Coaches Casey Salmon, Scott Love, Tyler Lovett
Principal Brandy Self
PD Athletic Director Eric Mims Sr.
AISD Athletic Director Brad Theissen

mailto:Tyson.Wormsbaker@amaisd.org


AISD Assistant Athletic Directors:   Justin Hefley, Andrea Fluhman


